
Stand: 23.09.2019 / 08:22:42

Ergebnisübersicht: Brookmerland, PLS v. 20.-22.09.2019 [381938006] 20.09.2019 - 22.09.2019

1 Reitpferdeprüfung, Aufg. RP 1 zu dritt, Viereck 20x40 m

Gucci 120341Tassja Janßen (RUFV Hooksiel)1. P 7.60

Farrell's Flake348Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)2. P 7.50

Ornella 48245Ronja Fink (RuFV Frisia-Wittmund e.V.)3. P 7.10

Figo 81353Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 7.10

Gracia Aurica185Timo Preuß (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)5. 7.00

Diamond Heart WBJ345Beate Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)6. 6.50

Dajana 9082Sarah Donath-Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)7. 6.20

Dinorah 3111Nadine Swiderek (TG Bad Zwischenahn)7. 6.20

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A, Aufg. DA 1/2, Viereck 20x40 m

Posseidon 3254Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)1. P 7.80

Fürst Flarino177Sandra Siemers (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)2. P 7.70

Finest Flaneur161Theresa Ebner (RC Friesische Wehde)3. P 7.60

Filantropa158Nadine Hill (RURV Rastede)4. P 7.50

Reitlands Online B268Kerstin Heider-Stieg (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)5. P 7.40

Gracia Aurica185Timo Preuß (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)6. P 7.30

Naketano R WE239Antje Lang (RFC Moorlage e.V.)7. P 7.10

Rock Royal of Donna274Nadine Swiderek (TG Bad Zwischenahn)8. 7.00

Fanni 67144Wiebke Diddens (RuFV Rheiderland)9. 6.80

Figo 81353Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. 6.80

Quo Vadis 71260Anja Clemen (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)11. 6.70

Escobar 36355Inga Goldenstein (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)12. 6.60

Suse 133315Wiebke Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)13. 6.50

Darinah T89Jessica Tjaden (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)14. 6.30

Fantastic Diamond 3146Nadine Jensen (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)15. 6.20

Happy Hermann S343Andrea Langer (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)15. 6.20

Viva M324Johanna Meyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)17. 5.60

Lenni S212Nicole Dannemann (PSV Ihlow e.V.)18. 5.50

3 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L, Aufg. DL 1, Viereck 20x40 m

Fantastic 41145Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)1. P 7.20

Reitlands Online B268Kerstin Heider-Stieg (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)2. P 6.80

Fürst Flarino177Sandra Siemers (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)3. P 6.40

Naketano R WE239Antje Lang (RFC Moorlage e.V.)4. P 6.20

Royal Flash 114279Nina Diester (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)5. 5.90

Dark Dessario90Wiebke Diddens (RuFV Rheiderland)6. 5.70

Don Ferragamo119Jana Fröhlich (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. 5.50

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*, Aufg. M 2

Fleur de Lespoir349Insa Knust (RV Visbek e.V.)1. P 7.30

Sasso Lino291Kerstin Heider-Stieg (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)2. P 6.90

Fiorina 29163Theresa Ebner (RC Friesische Wehde)3. P 6.70

Fräulein Fibi173Melina Michael (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)4. P 6.50

Renaissance 113270Larissa Hoffmeyer (RV Ganderkesee)4. P 6.50

Desire 45105Sylvia Wenzel (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)6. 6.00

Datschmo93Doreen Bielefeld (RUFV Hooksiel)7. 5.80

Herzbube 84191Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)7. 5.80

Lubumbashi 2223Vera Westerholt (RV An der Hieve e.V.)9. 5.00

Rochet 10273Katja Steinhausen (RURV Rastede)10. 4.80

Saskia 292290Karin Tolhuis (RV Brookmerland e.V.)10. 4.80

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*, Aufg. A 4 zu zweit hintereinander

Long Life 5220Timo Meyer (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)1. P 8.00

Amynelly3Lea-Marie Hanken (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)2. P 7.80

Amazing's Pride S2Carola Ostendörp (RuFV Rheiderland)3. P 7.70

Dancing Diamond 3086Chiara Michelle Elbers (RC Friesische Wehde)4. P 7.60

Rodario B275Pia Birkoben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)5. P 7.50

1



Stand: 23.09.2019 / 08:22:42

Ergebnisübersicht: Brookmerland, PLS v. 20.-22.09.2019 [381938006] 20.09.2019 - 22.09.2019

Lilli 234215Wiebke Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 7.40

Fiabolo 5156Paulina Nitschke (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. P 7.30

Freixenet 69174Joelina Gerdes (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. P 7.30

Whispery Moon 2328Sandra Themer (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)9. P 7.20

Fürstin 79179Ina Willms (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)10. P 7.10

Felippa 4153Tina Stachowski (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)11. 7.00

Pablissimo 3246Valerie Herlyn-Bakker (RV Brookmerland e.V.)12. 6.90

Sito 12308Heike Koptein (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)12. 6.90

Bonna 729Michaela Dirksen (PSC Westerholt e.V.)14. 6.80

Cecil 1452Rebecca Jacob (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)14. 6.80

Aparol5Yvonne Egden (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)16. 6.70

Chicago Bull63Annika Häde (FuRV Timmel e.V.)16. 6.70

Casiranga48Emma Özgür (RUFV Wilhelmshaven e.V.)18. 6.60

Cavalier 8151Inken Neumeier (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)18. 6.60

Rosaria 22278Britta Paschke (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)18. 6.60

Fantastic Walisa147Ute Kappernagel (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)21. 6.50

Semper Fi B298Helke Dörnath (RV Brookmerland e.V.)21. 6.50

Kimi 7199Jule Kaltenbach (RC Friesische Wehde)23. 6.30

Salomo 24283Lena Kuper (RV Brookmerland e.V.)23. 6.30

Foxtrott 48170Wiebke Schuster (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)25. 6.20

Picazo250Sarah Schaper (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)25. 6.20

Flocke 297166Rebecca Jacob (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)27. 6.00

Royal Flash 114279Nina Diester (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)27. 6.00

Rosa Fionn277Janina Emken (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)29. 5.80

6 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr., Aufg. L 2

Future Star 6181Lia Eileen Teichmann (RG Dangast e.V.)1. P 8.00

Donato-R122Chiara Meyer (RUFV Jever Moorhausen e.V.)2. P 7.80

Bernado 923Bernd Henning (RV Brookmerland e.V.)3. P 7.50

Herzbube 84191Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)4. P 7.40

Fun Suprice175Jasmin Tomke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 7.30

Naketano R WE239Antje Lang (RFC Moorlage e.V.)5. P 7.30

Don Nerwetter121Katja Steinhausen (RURV Rastede)7. P 7.20

Pacco 128247Lena Meinen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. P 7.00

Amynelly3Gunda Saathoff (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)9. P 6.80

Dancing Diamond 3086Chiara Michelle Elbers (RC Friesische Wehde)9. P 6.80

Campari 31236Daniela Stein (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. 6.70

Magic Whisper232Sarah Bronn (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)12. 6.60

Maddox 32229Katrin Häde (FuRV Timmel e.V.)13. 6.50

Amazing's Pride S2Carola Ostendörp (RuFV Rheiderland)14. 6.40

Little Secret Z217Justyna Kus (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)15. 6.30

Casiranga48Jessica Dartsch (RUFV Wilhelmshaven e.V.)16. 6.20

Siebe 4302Maren Buchloh (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)17. 6.10

Long Life 5220Timo Meyer (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)18. 6.00

Felippa 4153Tina Stachowski (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)19. 5.80

Whispery Moon 2328Sandra Themer (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)19. 5.80

Daron 1692Alina Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)21. 5.60

Daytona Dream95Nina Braje (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)22. 5.20

Fleur 440165Emma Gruben (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)23. 4.80

7 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Kand., Aufg. L 6

Daytona Dream95Oliver Bielefeld (RUFV Hooksiel)1. P 621.00

Donato-R122Chiara Meyer (RUFV Jever Moorhausen e.V.)2. P 619.50

Fiorina 29163Theresa Ebner (RC Friesische Wehde)3. P 615.00

Future Star 6181Lia Eileen Teichmann (RG Dangast e.V.)3. P 615.00

Lubumbashi 2223Vera Westerholt (RV An der Hieve e.V.)5. P 609.00

Datschmo93Doreen Bielefeld (RUFV Hooksiel)6. 605.00

Bernado 923Bernd Henning (RV Brookmerland e.V.)7. 604.50

Herzbube 84191Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)8. 601.00

Desire 45105Sylvia Wenzel (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)9. 589.00
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Rochet 10273Katja Steinhausen (RURV Rastede)9. 589.00

Campari 31236Daniela Stein (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. 588.00

Romano 79276Theresa Ebner (RC Friesische Wehde)12. 585.00

Naketano R WE239Antje Lang (RFC Moorlage e.V.)13. 563.00

Magic Whisper232Sarah Bronn (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)14. 562.50

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**, Aufg. M 7

Sasso Lino291Kerstin Heider-Stieg (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 617.50

Fräulein Fibi173Melina Michael (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)2. P 614.00

Stukhuster Ricardo go for Gold314Kerstin Heider-Stieg (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P 612.50

Fleur de Lespoir349Insa Knust (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P 610.50

Irish Coffee G194Sarah Bentrup (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 609.50

Final Edition 3160Kira Weddermann (RV An der Hieve e.V.)6. 605.50

Pinot Bianco252Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. 595.00

De Moné96Kim Tamara Tapkenhinrichs (RV Bockhorn)8. 580.00

Serano N299Carina Janßen (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. 576.00

Eyecatcher H350Aino Raivio (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)10. 574.50

Lucero 50224Mara Büüsker (RUFV Leer e.V.)11. 564.00

Disco's Fulminant112Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.)12. 562.00

Datschmo93Doreen Bielefeld (RUFV Hooksiel)13. 548.00

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*, Aufg. S 1

Bente L21Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 826.50

Irish Coffee G194Sarah Bentrup (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 771.50

Weluna 4326Theresa Ebner (RC Friesische Wehde)3. P 771.00

Donna Littchen 6124Jelte Orths (RUFV Hooksiel)4. P 765.00

Sasso Lino291Kerstin Heider-Stieg (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)5. P 751.00

Fräulein Fibi173Melina Michael (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)6. P 749.00

Final Edition 3160Kira Weddermann (RV An der Hieve e.V.)7. 732.50

Pinot Bianco252Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. 731.50

Der kleine Charmeur104Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 731.00

De Moné96Kim Tamara Tapkenhinrichs (RV Bockhorn)10. 719.00

Raven 49265Wilma Fischer (RuFV Rheiderland)10. 719.00

Stukhuster Ricardo go for Gold314Kerstin Heider-Stieg (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)10. 719.00

Renaissance 113270Larissa Hoffmeyer (RV Ganderkesee)13. 716.50

Latina 219210Theresa Ebner (RC Friesische Wehde)14. 705.00

Bailey 789Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)15. 704.00

Disco's Fulminant112Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.)16. 655.50

11 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E

Cato 88342Ida Reich (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 7.50

Carrascal 241Jasmin Hinrichs (PSV Ihlow e.V.)2. P 7.20

Hankiboy347Lea-Marie Hanken (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)3. P 7.10

Deja-vu 3198Penelope Strahl-Janssen (RUFV Holtriem e.V.)4. P 7.00

Shaggy 21300Louanna Lorentz (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)5. P 6.90

Amynelly3Lea-Marie Hanken (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)6. 6.80

Dreyco-Malvoy130Sandra Börgmann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)7. 6.70

Sanseray287Neele-Catharina Janssen (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)8. 6.60

Levita 25213Celina Bretgeld (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)9. 6.50

Calido 8934Fenja-Elin Hendler (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)10. 6.40

Lord's Calida222Ulrike Strömer (PSV Ihlow e.V.)11. 6.30

Corvette 4079Larissa Raming (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)12. 5.90

Donna-Fly126Imke Pollmann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)12. 5.90

12 Springprüfung Kl.E

Levita 25213Celina Bretgeld (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.76

Calido 8934Fenja-Elin Hendler (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.48

Deja-vu 3198Penelope Strahl-Janssen (RUFV Holtriem e.V.)3. P 4.00 / 50.37

Night Pearl 6242Chiara Decker (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 52.14
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Sanseray287Neele-Catharina Janssen (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 56.26

Lucky Socks HG346Joelina Gerdes (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)6. 4.00 / 59.99

Donna-Fly126Imke Pollmann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. 4.00 / 61.45

Dreyco-Malvoy130Sandra Börgmann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)8. 4.00 / 67.90

Shaggy 21300Louanna Lorentz (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)9. 8.00 / 55.55

Corvette 4079Larissa Raming (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)10. 8.00 / 60.96

Fimeur159Marei Faßhauer (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)11. 8.00 / 67.09

13 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

San Fidelio 2285Silke Funk (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 7.80

Magic Whisper232Sarah Bronn (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)2. P 7.60

Hankiboy347Lea-Marie Hanken (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)3. P 7.50

Deja-vu 3198Penelope Strahl-Janssen (RUFV Holtriem e.V.)4. P 7.40

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)5. P 7.30

Zara Berlin333Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)6. P 7.20

Picolor251Claas Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)7. P 7.10

Charlotta 55338Sonka Weiland (RUFV Leer e.V.)7. P 7.10

Caro Ass 1240Antje Janshen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)9. P 7.00

Einstein 146135Melanie Bottmeyer (RV Brookmerland e.V.)9. P 7.00

Night Pearl 6242Chiara Decker (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)11. 6.90

Vaila321Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)11. 6.90

Caletta 10733Claas Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)13. 6.80

For Dinara169Deike Hirsemann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)13. 6.80

Davos 7594Heike Thiem (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)15. 6.70

Danse des coeurs339Sonka Weiland (RUFV Leer e.V.)16. 6.60

Conroyal71Lara Luitjens (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)17. 6.50

Casina Royal 246Laura Kalski (PSV Ihlow e.V.)18. 6.40

Cato 88342Ida Reich (TG Bad Zwischenahn)18. 6.40

Calou 235Louisa Puls (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)20. 6.30

Semper Fi B298Helke Dörnath (RV Brookmerland e.V.)20. 6.30

Farina 1055148Katrin Schlichter (RG Heisfelde e.V.)22. 6.20

Lee-Castro211Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)22. 6.20

Ulegra 3320Mayra Apetz (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)24. 6.00

Del Fidance K99Maike Kummer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)25. 5.90

Lucky Socks HG346Melanie Bohlen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)26. 5.70

Cheswick61Cara Steinke (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)27. 5.00

Lord's Calida222Ulrike Strömer (PSV Ihlow e.V.)28. 4.80

Todonna344Mia-Sophie Abrahams (RC Friesische Wehde)29. 4.50

14 Punktespringprfg. Kl.A*

Carrick R43Taika Kruizenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)1. P 44.00 / 44.61

Picolor251Claas Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)2. P 44.00 / 46.51

Carico 3356Tomma Tjaden (PSV Osteel-Brookmerland e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 47.03

Fiene Royal157Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 44.00 / 47.98

Charlotta 55338Sonka Weiland (RUFV Leer e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 48.47

Davos 7594Heike Thiem (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 44.00 / 48.80

Fabulous Velvet139Cindy Rosendahl (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 44.00 / 49.11

Argentino 777Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)8. P 44.00 / 49.52

Night Pearl 6242Chiara Decker (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. P 44.00 / 49.82

Conroyal71Lara Luitjens (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)10. P 44.00 / 51.43

Todonna344Mia-Sophie Abrahams (RC Friesische Wehde)11. P 44.00 / 51.49

Zyntja 2334Lea Wieting (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 44.00 / 51.55

Caletta 10733Claas Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)13. 44.00 / 51.76

Zara Berlin333Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)14. 44.00 / 51.97

Crazy Boy - P80Laura Marie Frerichs (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 44.00 / 52.91

For Dinara169Deike Hirsemann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)16. 44.00 / 54.23

Lucky Socks HG346Melanie Bohlen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)17. 44.00 / 54.35

Vaila321Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)18. 44.00 / 54.57

Semper Fi B298Helke Dörnath (RV Brookmerland e.V.)19. 44.00 / 57.40

Miss Matchello235Talea Köster (FuRV Timmel e.V.)20. 43.00 / 58.25
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Del Fidance K99Maike Kummer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)21. 41.00 / 50.50

Casina Royal 246Laura Kalski (PSV Ihlow e.V.)22. 39.00 / 62.00

Magic Whisper232Sarah Bronn (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)23. 39.00 / 63.48

Einstein 146135Melanie Bottmeyer (RV Brookmerland e.V.)24. 38.00 / 49.42

Lee-Castro211Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)25. 38.00 / 52.03

Vancouver 71323Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)26. 38.00 / 64.19

Scendoria295Marte Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)27. 21.00 / 105.58

Andiamo 2514Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)28. 12.00 / 46.10

Ulegra 3320Mayra Apetz (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)29. 12.00 / 50.96

Cointreau le Liqueur69Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)30. 12.00 / 54.86

Ferrari 129154Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)31. 9.00 / 52.26

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)32. 5.00 / 47.41

San Dino 3284Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)33. 4.00 / 55.78

15 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Carrick R43Taika Kruizenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.58

Zyntja 2334Lea Wieting (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.23

Cointreau le Liqueur69Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.69

Miss Matchello235Talea Köster (FuRV Timmel e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.85

Donja 232123Ruth Becker (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 61.24

Caro Ass 1240Antje Janshen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 53.18

Crazy Boy - P80Laura Marie Frerichs (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 54.08

Bonne Balouna30Nicole Bartonek (RV An der Hieve e.V.)8. 4.00 / 54.77

Carico 3356Tomma Tjaden (PSV Osteel-Brookmerland e.V.)9. 4.00 / 54.89

Balouquina12Nicole Bartonek (RV An der Hieve e.V.)10. 4.00 / 55.19

Vaila321Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)11. 4.00 / 59.68

Calou 235Louisa Puls (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)12. 4.00 / 64.52

Vancouver 71323Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)13. 8.00 / 58.13

Fabulous Velvet139Cindy Rosendahl (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 8.00 / 58.14

San Dino 3284Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)15. 8.00 / 59.33

Fiene Royal157Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)16. 9.00 / 67.37

Argentino 777Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)17. 12.00 / 55.41

16 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Carrick R43Taika Kruizenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)1. P 7.80

Neaquida 2240Udo Paradies (RUFV Hooksiel)2. P 7.50

Balouquina12Nicole Bartonek (RV An der Hieve e.V.)3. P 7.20

El Darkato136Nicole Siemers-Boldt (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)4. P 7.00

San Fidelio 2285Silke Funk (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)5. 6.40

Donja 232123Ruth Becker (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)6. 6.30

Conroyal71Jannik Onnenga (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. 6.00

17 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

So Nice 6310Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 39.73

Chacco Bown L53Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 42.05

Clastogenic ZB67Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 45.91

Captain Cirrus K38Hannah Lamers (RURV Rastede)4. P *4.00 / 53.54

Caligula ZE352Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 1.00 / 60.51

Neaquida 2240Udo Paradies (RUFV Hooksiel)6. 4.00 / 54.04

Andiamo 2514Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)7. 4.00 / 54.18

Colore del Cacciatore354Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. 4.00 / 54.92

El Darkato136Nicole Siemers-Boldt (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)9. 4.00 / 56.79

La Fee 24201Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)10. 4.00 / 57.32

Duke's Soul Train131Jonas Lang (PSG Utarp e.V.)11. 5.00 / 61.89

Chack Norris R.351Fabian Kaulbars (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)12. 6.00 / 68.10

Donja 232123Ruth Becker (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)13. 9.00 / 63.01

Charlotte 21156Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)14. 9.00 / 63.36

18 Springprüfung Kl.M*
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Stand: 23.09.2019 / 08:22:42

Ergebnisübersicht: Brookmerland, PLS v. 20.-22.09.2019 [381938006] 20.09.2019 - 22.09.2019

Chacco Bown L53Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 1.00 / 61.37

Chack Norris R.351Fabian Kaulbars (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 2.00 / 64.14

Colore del Cacciatore354Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 4.00 / 57.17

Clastogenic ZB67Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 57.79

Duke's Soul Train131Jonas Lang (PSG Utarp e.V.)5. 4.00 / 58.67

Caligula ZE352Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. 4.00 / 59.91

So Nice 6310Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)7. 12.00 / 54.05

La Fee 24201Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)8. 20.00 / 56.84
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